
COUNTS ON NEW!
Buy This New AA.F. Tractor Now at the Price
you_may pay for a used one next Spring USED COMBINES

MFI7S: Choosefrom newrow crop,
MF510Quick Attack Diesel w-13ft Grain table
MF43 Corn Head at J.B.
MF 44 Corn Head at J-D.
IH 503Diesel w-cab, 14ft Grain table,4-Row 36"
C.H.
MF 92 Combine 12ft. Grain
MF 90 Combine 12ft Grain
MF 80 2row Corn Head
MF 6010ft. Grain Head

standard or
10-profile.

Get more work done faster than
ever with the powerful 236 cu. in.
Perkins diesel (63 pto hp) or gas-
oline engine. Power steering is
standard on the MF 175. So is 8-
speed transmission, differential
lock, double disc brakes, Ad-
vanced Ferguson System hydrau-
lics and more! See this one.

Current List Price
1590.00

USED FARM MACHINERY
MFI3O Manure Spreader
Sauder H-LlftLoader
MF 82 Plow 4-16”
Farmhand Grinder Mixer
Cobey Grinder Mixer
Sauder Snow Blade
Brady Soy Bean Cooker
JohnDeere 2 Row Corn Planter
Crouse 13 ft. Disc Harrow
MF 8806-16" Reset Plow
New Idea l row Corn Picker -

Farmhand Corn Blurr
New MF 1466row Cultivator
Meyer Snow Plow
MF72l3ft.3pt.Disc
IH 2 MH Corn Picker
Brady Stalk Chopper

550.00
400.00
875.00

1850.00
1400.00
225.00

1900.00
200.00
400.00

2350.00
1550.00
850.00
850.00
300.00
600.00

1200.00
550.00

Current List Price I#AA AA
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THE NEW MF 750...
Destined to Become
AMERICA’S
MOST POPULAR
COMBINEUSED TRACTORS

MFI7S Diesel Demonstrator
MFI7B Diesel English
MF435Diesel Demonstrator
MF 135Gas Demonstrator
MF 135 Gas
MF 35W'Loader
MF 65 Gas
Oliver 1750Diesel
J.D.3010 Gas
MF 40 Forklift Demonstrator

5800.00
4200.00
4100.00
3850.00
2250.00
1950.00
1700.00
4750.00
2900.00
8400.00

otC# PARTS
SALE

10% Off TODAY, BIG CAPACITY
MEANS BIGGER PROFITSON All MASSEY-FERGUSON PARTS SOLO

OVER COUNTER FROM DEC. 24 to JAN. 5

LEOLA, PENNA. 17540
PHONE: 717-656-2321

Located : 4 miles west of New Holland on Route 23, one and one-half miles northeast of
' Leola, on the North one mile on the right, opposite Groffdale Mennonite

Church.

0F GOOD USED
FARM EQUIPMENT

SPECIAL PRICES ON NEW
EQUIPMENT IN STOCK

New 10 ft. Dunham Cultimulcher

1375.00 H50.00

M. M. WEAVER & SONS, INC. HI

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,December 22,1973—17

9500.00
2800.00
2800.00

6800.00
1800.00
975.00
900.00
900.00

New 12 ft. 1325.00
Dunham Cultimulcher BRADY FLAIL CHOPPER


